
Hamburgers are cooked to order. 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats 

may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

JUNKYARDS EXTREME 
BURGERS

      aLl BuRgErS aRe sMaShEd wItH oNiOn, sErVeD oN oUr 
fAmOuS bUnS gRiLlEd wItH pArMeSaN   fRiEs iNcLuDeD      

 
AmErIcAn ChEeSe
ChEdDaR, SwIsS, PePpEr JaCk
sMoKeD bAcOn
BlUe cHeEsE cRuMbLeS

1.25 1.25
1.50 1.50
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.00

B e l  A i r *
BbQ SaUcE, BaCoN, OnIoN RiNgS, AmErIcAn cHeEsE & pIcKlE

C o u p e  d e  g r i l l e *
dIcEd oNiOnS, cRuMbLeD bAcOn, bLuE cHeEsE cRuMbLeS, sWiSs,
mOzZaReLlA, mAyO, lEtTuCe, & tOmAtO

A lt e r n at o r *
gRiLlEd mUsHrOoMs, sWiSs, mOzZaReLlA ,lEtTuCe mAyO &
tOmAtO

T h e  J u n k ya r d  E xt r e m e *
JuNkYaRd's sIgNaTuRe fRiEd cHeEsE & sLiCe oF aMeRiCaN
cHeEsE w/oNiOn, pEpPeRoNi, fRaNk's hOt sAuCe, jAlApEñO,
mAyO, lEtTuCe, tOmAtO, & pIcKlE

J u n k  i n  t h e  T r u n k *
JaLaPeÑoS, PePpEr JaCk, GrIlLeD PiNeApPlE, BbQ SaUcE, OnIoNs,
LeTtUcE, ToMaTo.

S p a r e  T i r e *
GrIlLeD pAsTrAmI dIcEd oNiOnS, mOzZaReLlA & sWiSs, fRy
sAuCe & pIcKlEs

w r e c k e r *
dIcEd oNiOnS, cRuMbLeD bAcOn, jAlApEnO, cReAm cHeEsE,
pEpPeR jAcK, rAnCh dReSsInG, lEtTuCe & tOmAtO

B i g  B l o c k  ( X X X L ) *
TwO 1/2 lB pAtTiEs, aMeRiCaN cHeEsE, mAyO, lEtTuCe, tOmAtO,
oNiOn & pIcKlE sMoKeD bAcOn (3 sLiCeS) 3.25

 

1/4lB

16

1/2lB

18

16 18

16 18

17 19

16 18

17 19

16 18

23

S t r a i g ht  6 *
MaYo, lEtTuCe, tOmAtO, pIcKlE, oNiOn

1/4lB

13

1/2lB

15

BRATS & SAUSAGE
SeRvEd w/cHiPs

SuBsTiTuTe fRiEs aDd 1.50
BRATWURST
1/3 Lb. PoRk, sEaSoNeD wItH pEpPeR, gArLiC & oThEr sEaSoNiNgS ToPpEd
WiTh StOnE-GrOuNd MuStArD, sAuErKrAuT & GrIlLeD OnIoNs

Chicago Brat
1/3 Lb. PoRk, tOpPeD wItH YeLlOw MuStArD, cHoPpEd oNiOnS, ToMaTo
sLiCeS, NeOn ReLiSh, PiCkLe SpEaR & cElErY sAlT

Pesto Brat
1/3 Lb. PoRk, PeStO sAuCe, bLaCk oLiVeS, tOmAtO sLiCeS oN JuNkYaRd's
sIgNaTuRe fRiEd cHeEsE tOpPeD wItH pArMeSaN

double smoked Sausage bacon cheddar
1/3 lB. PoRk SaUsAgE wItH bAcOn & TiLlAmOoK cHeDdAr, sEaSoNeD wItH
gArLiC, & wHiTe pEpPeR. ToPpEd w/ yElLoW mUsTaRd, MaYo, tOmAtO sLiCeS,
sHrEdDeD cHeDdAr, dIlL rElIsH

 

14

15

17

16

*Hamburgers are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

JUNKYARDS FAMOUS 
DOGS

ImPoRtEd aLl bEeF 1/4 Lb. dOgS sErVeD w/cHiPs eXcLuDiNg cHiLi dOg & 
JyD

SuBsTiTuTe fRiEs  aDd 1.50C h i c a g o  d o g
YeLlOw mUsTaRd, oNiOnS, nEoN rElIsH, tOmAtO, pIcKlE sPeAr, sPoRt
pEpPeRs & cElErY sAlT

N e w  Y o r k e r
sToNe-gRoUnD mUsTaRd, sAuErKrAuT, oNiOnS & nEoN rElIsH

W i s c o n s i n
YeLlOw mUsTaRd, gRiLlEd oNiOnS, nEoN rElIsH

L a n c a s t e r
cRuMbLeD sMoKeD bAcOn, mAyO, lEtTuCe & tOmAtO

C h i l i  D o g
ChIlI, sHrEdDeD cHeEsE & oNiOnS

K a n s a s  C it y
GrIlLeD oNiOnS, sAuErKrAuT, sWiSs cHeEsE & fRy sAuCe

P i z z a  D o g
PiZzA sAuCe, pEpPeRoNi, mOzZaReLlA cHeEsE, oNiOnS, oLiVeS oN
jUnKyArD's sIgNaTuRe fRiEd cHeEsE & pArMeSaN

J u n k ya r d  D o g
dOg sTaCkEd wItH fRiEs, tOpPeD wItH cHiLi, sHrEdDeD cHeEsE & oNiOn

4  S T R O K E
CrUmBlEd SmOkEd BaCoN, gRiLlEd pInEaPpLe, lEtTuCe, tOmAtO, mAyO &
SrIrAcHa sAuCe

s l a w  d o g
mUsTaRd, sLaW, cHiLi, jAlApEnOs, sHrEdDeD cHeEsE

L O U I S I A N A
YeLlOw MuStArD, ChOpPeD OnIoN, NeOn ReLiSh, JaLaPeNoS, ToMaTo
SlIcEs

11

10

10

12

12

11

12

13

12

11

11

TRIPLE DDD

IT'S WHAT GUY 
ATE!!



Menu prices subject to change without 
notice

FRIES
1 / 2  o r d e r

F u l l  o r d e r

b a c O N ,  C H E E S E ,O N I O N  &  j a l a p e n o  f r I E S
RaNcH On ThE SiDe

pa s t r a m i ,  p e p p e r o n c i n i ,c h e e s e  &  O N I O N ,
f r I E S
FrY SaUcE On ThE SiDe

1 / 2  O R D E R  C h i l i  C h e e s e  &  O n i o n  F r i e s
jAlApEñOs .50
sOuR cReAm .50

F U L L  O R D E R  C H I L I  C H E E S E  &  O N I O N  F R I E S
JaLaPeNoS 1.00
SoUr CrEaM 1.00

G r i n d e r  f r i e s *
GrIlLeD 1/2 lB bUrGeR oN tOp oF cRiSpY fRiEs, cHeDdAr cHeEsE,
mOzZaReLlA, oNiOn, tOmAtO, dIlL rElIsH & fRy sAuCe (oN tHe sIdE)

 

7

9

14

15

13

15

18

SeRvEd oPeN fAcEd oN a gRiLlEd bUn w/cHiPs
SuBsTiTuTe fRiEs aDd 1.50

B l o w n  G a s k et
gRiLlEd pAsTrAmI, cReAm cHeEsE, mOzZaReLlA cHeEsE, sWiSs, jAlApEnOs
yElLoW mUsTaRd, lEtTuCe & pIcKlE

F r i e d  c h e e s e  w / b a c o n
JuNkYaRd's sIgNaTuRe fRiEd cHeEsE w/ sMoKeD bAcOn, mOzZaReLlA cHeEsE,
tOmAtO & pArMeSaN

V e g g i e
JuNkYaRd's sIgNaTuRe fRiEd cHeEsE, gRiLlEd mUsHrOoMs, pEpPeRoNcInI,
PeStO, oNiOn, oLiVeS, tOpPeD w/lEtTuCe, mAyO, tOmAtO & pArMeSaN

16

14

14

SANDWICHES

SIDES

FRIED CHEESE PIZZA
JuNkYaRd's sIgNaTuRe cRuStLeSs pIzZa

Pepperoni, onion, olives & pizza sauce

Bacon, lettuce, tomato drizzled w/ranch

PESTO, grilled mushrooms, pepperoncini, onions,
olives, topped w/tomatoes & parmesan

19

19

19

PUP'S MENU
FoR kIdS 12 aNd uNdEr, sErVeD w/jUiCe & cHiPs

SuBsTiTuTe fRiEs aDd 1.50

The Mutt (1/4 LB plain dog & bun)

Dog on a Stick

Corn Dog Pups

Grilled Cheese

kids cheese burger (mustard, Ketchup &
Pickle

6

4

6

5

9

Fountain
Root beer Floats (24 OZ)
BONEYARD RPM ON TAP
Micro beer
Domestic beer
Agave wine margarita
bottled water

2

6.50

6.75

4.00

3.75

6.75

1.50

Menu prices subject to change without notice
 
HoMeMaDe CoLeSlAw
rEd PoTaTo SaLaD
1/2 Lb. SeAsOnAl

JuNkYaRd's SiGnAtUrE ChIlI
ToPpEd W/ShReDdEd ChEdDaR & OnIoNs
SeRvEd W/ GrIlLeD PaRmEsAn BrEaD

BoWl
RaNcH, BbQ SaUcE & FrY SaUcE
JuNkYaRdS fRiEd cHeEsE

3

4

6.00

.75

4.75

541-998-3232

 

COOLANTS


