#### JUNKYARDS EXTREME BURGERS

ALL BURGERS ARE SMASHED WITH ONION, SERVED ON OUR FAMOUS BUNS GRILLED WITH PARMESAN FRIES INCLUDED

FAMOUS BUNS GRILLED WITH PARMESAN FRIES INCL	UDED 1/4LB	1/915
STRAIGHT 6*	1/4L0	1/211
MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLE, ONION	13	15
AMERICAN CHEESE	1.25	1.25
CHEDDAR, SWISS, PEPPER JACK	1.50	1.50
SMOKED BACON BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES	1.50 1.50	2.50
DEDE CHEESE CHOMBLES		
ESTABLISHED A PARTY AND A	1/4LB	1/2LB
BEL AIR* BBQ SAUCE, BACON, ONION RINGS, AMERICAN CHEESE & PICKLE	16	18
COUPE DE GRILLE*		
DICED ONIONS, CRUMBLED BACON, BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES, SWISS, MOZZARELLA, MAYO, LETTUCE, & TOMATO	16	18
ALTERNATOR*		
GRILLED MUSHROOMS, SWISS, MOZZARELLA ,LETTUCE MAYO &	16	18
THE JUNKYARD EXTREME*	10	10
JUNKYARD'S SIGNATURE FRIED CHEESE & SLICE OF AMERICAN		
CHEESE W/ONION, PEPPERONI, FRANK'S HOT SAUCE, JALAPEÑO, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, & Pickle	17	19
JUNK IN THE TRUNK*		13
JALAPEÑOS, PEPPER JACK, GRILLED PINEAPPLE, BBQ SAUCE, ONIONS,		
LETTUCE, TOMATO.	16	18
SPARE TIRE* GRILLED PASTRAMI DICED ONIONS, MOZZARELLA & SWISS, FRY		
SAUCE & PICKLES	17	19
WRECKER*		
DICED ONIONS, CRUMBLED BACON, JALAPENO, CREAM CHEESE, PEPPER JACK, RANCH DRESSING, LETTUCE & TOMATO	16	18
BIG BLOCK (XXXL)*		
TWO 1/2 LB PATTIES, AMERICAN CHEESE, MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO,		23
ONION & PICKLE SMOKED BACON (3 SLICES) 3.25		23

\*Hamburgers are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



#### JUNKYARDS FAMOUS DOGS

IMPORTED ALL BEEF 1/4 LB. DOGS SERVED W/CHIPS EXCLUDING CHILI DOG & SUBSTITUTE FRIES ADD 1.50 CHICAGO DOG 11 YELLOW MUSTARD, ONIONS, NEON RELISH, TOMATO, PICKLE SPEAR, SPORT PEPPERS & CELERY SALT **NEW YORKER** 10 STONE-GROUND MUSTARD, SAUERKRAUT, ONIONS & NEON RELISH WISCONSIN 10 YELLOW MUSTARD, GRILLED ONIONS, NEON RELISH LANCASTER 12 CRUMBLED SMOKED BACON, MAYO, LETTUCE & TOMATO CHILI DOG 12 CHILI. SHREDDED CHEESE & ONIONS KANSAS CITY 11 GRILLED ONIONS, SAUERKRAUT, SWISS CHEESE & FRY SAUCE PIZZA DOG 12 PIZZA SAUCE, PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, ONIONS, OLIVES ON JUNKYARD'S SIGNATURE FRIED CHEESE & PARMESAN JUNKYARD DOG 13 DOG STACKED WITH FRIES, TOPPED WITH CHILI, SHREDDED CHEESE & ONION 4 STROKE 12 CRUMBLED SMOKED BACON, GRILLED PINEAPPLE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO & SRIRACHA SAUCE SLAW DOG 11 MUSTARD, SLAW, CHILI, JALAPENOS, SHREDDED CHEESE LOUISIANA 11 YELLOW MUSTARD, CHOPPED ONION, NEON RELISH, JALAPENOS, TOMATO SLICES BRATS & SAUSAGE

SERVED W/CHIPS	
SUBSTITUTE FRIES ADD 1.50	
	14
1/3 LB. PORK, SEASONED WITH PEPPER, GARLIC & OTHER SEASONINGS TOPPED	
WITH STONE-GROUND MUSTARD, SAUERKRAUT & GRILLED ONIONS	
	15
1/3 LB. PORK, TOPPED WITH YELLOW MUSTARD, CHOPPED ONIONS, TOMATO SLICES, NEON RELISH, PICKLE SPEAR & CELERY SALT	
PESTO BRAT	17
1/3 LB. PORK, PESTO SAUCE, BLACK OLIVES, TOMATO SLICES ON JUNKYARD'S	
SIGNATURE FRIED CHEESE TOPPED WITH PARMESAN	
DOUBLE SMOKED SAUSAGE BACON CHEDDAR	16

1/3 LB. PORK SAUSAGE WITH BACON & TILLAMOOK CHEDDAR, SEASONED WITH GARLIC, & WHITE PEPPER. TOPPED W/ YELLOW MUSTARD, MAYO, TOMATO SLICES,

SHREDDED CHEDDAR, DILL RELISH

## FRIES

1/2 ORDER	7
FULL ORDER	9
BACON, CHEESE, ONION & JALAPENO FRIES RANCH ON THE SIDE	14
PASTRAMI, PEPPERONCINI, CHEESE & ONION,	
FRIES FRY SAUCE ON THE SIDE	15
1/2 ORDER CHILI CHEESE & ONION FRIES JALAPEÑOS .50 SOUR CREAM .50	13
FULL ORDER CHILI CHEESE & ONION FRIES JALAPENOS 1.00 SOUR CREAM 1.00	15
GRINDER FRIES* GRILLED 1/2 LB BURGER ON TOP OF CRISPY FRIES, CHEDDAR CHEESE, MOZZARELLA, ONION, TOMATO, DILL RELISH & FRY SAUCE (ON THE SIDE)	18
SANDWICHES	
SERVED OPEN FACED ON A GRILLED BUN W/CHIPS SUBSTITUTE FRIES ADD 1.50	
BLOWN GASKET  GRILLED PASTRAMI, CREAM CHEESE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, SWISS, JALAPENOS  YELLOW MUSTARD, LETTUCE & PICKLE	16
FRIED CHEESE W/BACON  JUNKYARD'S SIGNATURE FRIED CHEESE W/ SMOKED BACON, MOZZARELLA CHEI TOMATO & PARMESAN	14 ESE,
VEGGIE JUNKYARD'S SIGNATURE FRIED CHEESE, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, PEPPERONCINI, PESTO, ONION, OLIVES, TOPPED W/LETTUCE, MAYO, TOMATO & PARMESAN	14
SIDES	
HOMEMADE COLESLAW	3
RED POTATO SALAD  1/2 LB. SEASONAL	4
JUNKYARD'S SIGNATURE CHILI TOPPED W/SHREDDED CHEDDAR & ONIONS	
SERVED W/ GRILLED PARMESAN BREAD  BOWL  6.	.00
	.75
HINKANDUG EDIEU GREEGE	75

## FRIED CHEESE PIZZA

JUNKYARD'S SIGNATURE CRUSTLESS PIZZA

PEPPERONI, ONION, OLIVES & PIZZA SAUCE

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO DRIZZLED W/RANCH

PESTO, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, PEPPERONCINI, ONIONS, OLIVES, TOPPED W/TOMATOES & PARMESAN

### PUP'S MENU

FOR KIDS 12 AND UNDER, SERVED W/JUICE & CHIPS SUBSTITUTE FRIES ADD 1.50

THE MUTT (1/4 LB PLAIN DOG & BUN)	6
DOG ON A STICK	4
CORN DOG PUPS	6
GRILLED CHEESE	5
KIDS CHEESE BURGER (MUSTARD, KETCHUP &	
PICKI F	g

# COOLANTS

FOUNTAIN	2
ROOT BEER FLOATS (24 0Z)	6.50
BONEYARD RPM ON TAP	6.75
MICRO BEER	4.00
DOMESTIC BEER	3.75
AGAVE WINE MARGARITA	6.75
BOTTLED WATER	1.50

Menu prices subject to change without notice

541-998-3232

